
WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6 Reken • 05.12.2025 14:26 (1)

WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6
Reken

No  Runde 1 Runde 2 gesamt Punkte

WT-A

1 Dirk Haase 35 33 68 30

2 Benjamin Hacker 32 37 69 26

2 Jonas Knapp 36 33 69 26

4 Martin Zierke 33 37 70 21

4 Matthias Krebin 38 32 70 21

6 Johann Höptner 38 33 71 19

7 David Strott 39 34 73 18

8 Julian Leichert 39 36 75 17

9 Christoph Konecny 37 40 77 16

WT-B

1 Daniel Langfermann 36 37 73 30

2 Manuel Spies 39 36 75 26

3 Simon Held 38 38 76 23

4 Frank Mischke 40 37 77 21

5 Sascha Frenz 40 38 78 20

6 Michael Konsorr 41 39 80 19

6 Kevin Fischer 37 43 80 19

8 Peter Fischer 42 38 80 19

9 Dirk Balduhn 44 40 84 16

WT-C

1 Daniel Thumann 38 33 71 30

2 Sven Olbers 36 38 74 26

3 Sven Ostendarp 39 36 75 23

4 Maximilian Graf 36 40 76 21

4 Nils Weise 39 37 76 21

6 Peter Skuraß 41 36 77 19

7 Jörg, Dobrunz 41 37 78 18

8 Jan Ackerhans 42 38 80 17

9 Ulrich Berg 38 44 82 16

9 Heiko Meisterjahn 44 38 82 16
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6 Reken • 05.12.2025 14:26 (2)

No  Runde 1 Runde 2 gesamt Punkte

11 Marc Zimmermann 42 41 83 14

11 Kevin Dowideit 40 43 83 14

13 Patrick Geers 40 44 84 14

14 Willie Weper 45 42 87 11

WT-D

1 Sebastian Stroop 36 34 70 30

2 Frank Lamertz 37 38 75 26

3 Jörg Sobetzki 42 34 76 23

4 Andreas Graf 42 35 77 21

4 Robin Rieck 38 39 77 21

6 Carsten Ehlers 36 42 78 19

6 Ann-Katrin Semert 39 39 78 19

8 Carsten Rohrmann 41 38 79 17

8 Jona Brückner 39 40 79 17

10 Paul Jonathan Weber 43 39 82 15

11 Bernd Horstmann 41 42 83 14

12 Ralf Aaro 40 44 84 13

13 Jörg Gewing 44 43 87 12

13 Karsten Vehrenkemper 44 43 87 12

15 Jörn Schmitz 45 44 89 10

16 Malte Skuraß 47 43 90 9

16 Ingo Bielawski 45 45 90 9

18 Jörn Skuraß 47 45 92 7

19 Petra Skuraß 47 47 94 6

20 Kim Skuraß 44 51 95 5

20 Jasmin Schenke 46 49 95 5

22 Steven Hainsch 47 49 96 3

23 Manuel Kloft 52 45 97 2

24 Lilli Skuraß 53 54 107 1
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6 Reken • 05.12.2025 14:26 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

WT-A

1 Dirk Haase 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 35   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 -3 33 -4 68

2 Benjamin Hacker 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 -4 32   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 +1 37 -3 69

2 Jonas Knapp 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 0 36   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 -3 33 -3 69

4 Martin Zierke 06/10/17 09:00 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 -3 33   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 +1 37 -2 70

4 Matthias Krebin 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 +2 38   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 -4 32 -2 70

6 Johann Höptner 06/10/17 09:00 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 +2 38   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 -3 33 -1 71

7 David Strott 06/10/17 09:00 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 +3 39   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 -2 34 +1 73

8 Julian Leichert 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 39   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 36 +3 75

9 Christoph Konecny 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 +1 37   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +4 40 +5 77

WT-B

1 Daniel Langfermann 06/10/17 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 0 36   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 +1 37 +1 73

2 Manuel Spies 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 +3 39   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 0 36 +3 75

3 Simon Held 06/10/17 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 +2 38   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 38 +4 76

4 Frank Mischke 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 6 3 +4 40   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +1 37 +5 77

5 Sascha Frenz 06/10/17 09:00 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 +4 40   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 +2 38 +6 78

6 Peter Fischer 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 2 5 4 +6 42   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 +2 38 +8 80

6 Kevin Fischer 06/10/17 09:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 5 3 5 2 +1 37   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 +7 43 +8 80

6 Michael Konsorr 06/10/17 09:00 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 2 +5 41   
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6 Reken • 05.12.2025 14:26 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 5 4 +3 39 +8 80

9 Dirk Balduhn 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 2 4 4 6 3 +8 44   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 +4 40 +12 84

WT-C

1 Daniel Thumann 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 5 3 +2 38   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 -3 33 -1 71

2 Sven Olbers 06/10/17 09:00 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 5 4 0 36   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 +2 38 +2 74

3 Sven Ostendarp 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 +3 39   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 0 36 +3 75

4 Nils Weise 06/10/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 +3 39   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +1 37 +4 76

4 Maximilian Graf 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 0 36   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 +4 40 +4 76

6 Peter Skuraß 06/10/17 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +5 41   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 0 36 +5 77

7 Jörg, Dobrunz 06/10/17 09:00 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +5 41   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 +1 37 +6 78

8 Jan Ackerhans 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 +6 42   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 +2 38 +8 80

9 Heiko Meisterjahn 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +8 44   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 +2 38 +10 82

9 Ulrich Berg 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 +2 38   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 +8 44 +10 82

11 Marc Zimmermann 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 +6 42   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 +5 41 +11 83

11 Kevin Dowideit 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +4 40   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 7 3 +7 43 +11 83

13 Patrick Geers 06/10/17 09:00 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 +4 40   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 +8 44 +12 84

14 Willie Weper 06/10/17 09:00 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +9 45   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 +6 42 +15 87

WT-D

1 Sebastian Stroop 06/10/17 09:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 0 36   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 34 -2 70

2 Frank Lamertz 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 5 3 +1 37   
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6 Reken • 05.12.2025 14:26 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 +2 38 +3 75

3 Jörg Sobetzki 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +6 42   

  06/10/17 11:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 -2 34 +4 76

4 Andreas Graf 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 2 3 3 7 2 3 4 4 4 3 +6 42   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 -1 35 +5 77

4 Robin Rieck 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 +2 38   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 39 +5 77

6 Ann-Katrin Semert 06/10/17 09:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 39   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 39 +6 78

6 Carsten Ehlers 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 0 36   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 +6 42 +6 78

8 Carsten Rohrmann 06/10/17 09:00 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 +5 41   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 +2 38 +7 79

8 Jona Brückner 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 +3 39   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +4 40 +7 79

10 Paul Jonathan Weber 06/10/17 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 +7 43   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 +3 39 +10 82

11 Bernd Horstmann 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 +5 41   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +6 42 +11 83

12 Ralf Aaro 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 4 +4 40   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 +8 44 +12 84

13 Karsten Vehrenkemper 06/10/17 09:00 6 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 +8 44   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 +7 43 +15 87

13 Jörg Gewing 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 +8 44   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 +7 43 +15 87

15 Jörn Schmitz 06/10/17 09:00 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 +9 45   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 5 5 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 +8 44 +17 89

16 Malte Skuraß 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 +11 47   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 +7 43 +18 90

16 Ingo Bielawski 06/10/17 09:00 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 +9 45   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 +9 45 +18 90

18 Jörn Skuraß 06/10/17 09:00 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 +11 47   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 +9 45 +20 92

19 Petra Skuraß 06/10/17 09:00 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 2 5 4 6 4 +11 47   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 5 5 4 +11 47 +22 94

20 Jasmin Schenke 06/10/17 09:00 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 +10 46   
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6 Reken • 05.12.2025 14:26 (6)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 +13 49 +23 95

20 Kim Skuraß 06/10/17 09:00 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +8 44   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 6 4 +15 51 +23 95

22 Steven Hainsch 06/10/17 09:00 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 7 3 +11 47   

  06/10/17 11:00 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 +13 49 +24 96

23 Manuel Kloft 06/10/17 09:00 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 5 3 6 5 +16 52   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 +9 45 +25 97

24 Lilli Skuraß 06/10/17 09:00 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 +17 53   

  06/10/17 11:00 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 +18 54 +35 107
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#06 Reken → WT 17#6 Reken • 05.12.2025 14:26 (7)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.2 3.3 3.4 3.1 3 3.7 3.3 2.9 3.4 3.4 4.2 3.2 40.3

Difficulty 4 6 10 3 2 11 7 1 8 9 12 5 4.3

Birdie -1 16 6 6 23 28 7 7 39 10 15 1 9 167 12%

Par 0 57 70 62 65 59 43 67 47 54 52 27 70 673 50%

Bogey 1 38 30 36 20 20 46 31 22 37 33 45 31 389 29%

Double Bogey 2 5 6 2 5 13 7 4 11 10 28 2 93 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 9 18 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 4 0%
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